2008 Pacific Rim Championships Finals - Pommel Rankings

2008 Pacific Rim Championships Finals

Pommel Rankings

Men - SR

Competition 111
Sunday, March 30

Rank Num Name
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Paul Hamm

Bo Lu

Heng Wang

Maxsim Deviatovsky
Alexander Artemev
Sergey Khorokhordin
Joshua Jefferis
Takuya Inatera

This web page was generated by ProScore 4 ™

Country

USA
CHN
CHN
RUS
USA
RUS
AUS
JPN

A
6.000
6.100
6.200
6.000
6.300
5.800
5.400
5.500

B
9.375
9.250
9.075
9.225
8.225
8.675
8.200
8.025

ND Pommel

15.375
15.350
15.275
15.225
14.525
14.475
13.600
13.525

Out
0.000
0.025
0.100
0.150
0.850
0.900
1.775
1.850
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